
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TMS SECURITY SERVICES

DLCPM0045332000

12

JUN-2022

13-JUL-2022 17:5005-JUL-2022

PF June 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1296209453

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75637672

Total Members 154

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,03,400

Total Refund Advance         70,551

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,73,951

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,740ABHISHEK
KUMAR

        1,166        1,6801 101745277506 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,900
AFTAB ALAM         1,241        1,7882 100756665685 N.A.

       14,900             0       14,900
AFTAB ALAM -

       14,900
            0          547 - -

       15,908
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8003 101163757015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,880AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,8804 100044328107 N.A.
       15,000             0       24,000AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,630 - -

       15,908AMARESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8005 101008395351 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMARESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0ANIL             0            06 100844995275 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANIL -            0             0            0 - -

            0ANJU BISHT             0            07 101256558784 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANJU BISHT -            0             0            0 - -

       10,179
ANKIT           765        1,1028 100804867063 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
ANKIT -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       14,403
ANU SINGH         1,200        1,7289 101788225185 N.A.

       14,403             1       14,403
ANU SINGH -

       14,403
            0          528 - -

        9,805
ARVIND RAY           817        1,17710 101247625995 N.A.

        9,805            12        9,805
ARVIND RAY -

        9,805
            0          360 - -

       14,320AVADHESH
KUMAR

          841        1,21211 100456342409 N.A.
       10,102             0       10,102AVADHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,102
            0          371 - -

        7,467AWADHESH
YADAV

          622          89612 101610516027 N.A.
        7,467            14        7,467AWADHESH

YADAV
-

        7,467
            0          274 - -

       13,708
B N SINGH             0          98713 101593121691 N.A.

        8,225             0        8,225
B N SINGH -            0             0          987 - -

       15,908BALWANT
SINGH RAWAT

            0        1,80014 101164950544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BALWANT
SINGH
RAWAT

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,533
BHAGWAN DAS         1,127        1,62415 101554206494 N.A.

       13,533             1       13,533BHAGWAN
DAS

-
       13,533

            0          497 - -

       15,920BHAWNA
KUMARI

        1,250        1,80016 101275589696 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAWNA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
BHEEMSEN         1,250        1,80017 101545283935 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHEEMSEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,359
BHURE SINGH           447          64418 101556620537 N.A.

        5,369             0        5,369BHURE
SINGH

-
        5,369

            0          197 - -

       14,820
BRAJISH KUMAR           841        1,21219 101654462797 N.A.

       10,102             0       10,102BRAJISH
KUMAR

-
       10,102

            0          371 - -

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR

            0            020 101366712266 N.A.            0
           30

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80021 100599857303 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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ShareEE
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       13,708
CHANDER PAL           685          98722 101374383564 N.A.

        8,225             0        8,225CHANDER
PAL

-
        8,225

            0          302 - -

       16,506DASRATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,80023 101276786919 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DASRATH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,900DAYANAND
SHARMA

        1,241        1,78824 100455634134 N.A.
       14,900             0       14,900DAYA NAND

SHARMA
-

       14,900
            0          547 - -

       15,908DEVENDER
YADAV

            0        1,80025 101525503570 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

YADAV
-            0             0        1,800 - -

        5,686DHARMAVIR
CHAUDHARI

          308          44326 101112922063 N.A.
        3,694             0        3,694DHARMAVIR

CHAUDHARI
-

        3,694
            0          135 - -

            0DHARMVEER             0            027 101694898318 N.A.            0
           30

            0DHARMVEER -            0             0            0 - -

        9,883DINESH
SHARMA

          561          80828 101189445364 N.A.
        6,735            10        6,735DINESH

SHARMA
-

        6,735
            0          247 - -

          550FAHIMUDDIN            42           6029 100751138792 N.A.          500
           29

          500FAHIMUDDIN -          500             0           18 - -

       13,708
GAURAV           685          98730 101828457410 N.A.

        8,225             0        8,225
GAURAV -

        8,225
            0          302 - -

       10,179GOURAV
KUMAR

          765        1,10231 101174283997 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184GOURAV

KUMAR
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        5,686GUDDU KUMAR
YADAV

          308          44332 101722645456 N.A.
        3,694             0        3,694

GUDDU
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        3,694

            0          135 - -

       12,166GURPREET
SINGH

          998        1,43833 101722299333 N.A.
       11,983             0       11,983GURPREET

SINGH
-

       11,983
            0          440 - -

       11,983HARINNANDAN
SINGH

          998        1,43834 101572038626 N.A.
       11,983             8       11,983HARINANDA

N SINGH
-

       11,983
            0          440 - -

            0
HEMAWANT
SINGH

            0            035 101824604545 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HEMAWANT
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908JANARDHAN
MANJI

            0        1,80036 101428967854 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JANARDHAN

MANJI
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       10,179
JASVIR           765        1,10237 100628702879 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
JASVIR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       14,320JAY MANGAL
RAM

          841        1,21238 100623566640 N.A.
       10,102             0       10,102JAY MANGAL

RAM
-

       10,102
            0          371 - -

       16,341JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,96139 101582281223 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       14,320
KAMLESH             0        1,21240 101839132200 N.A.

       10,102             0       10,102
KAMLESH -            0             0        1,212 - -

       14,200KAUSHLESH
SHARMA

        1,166        1,68041 100521116817 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000KAUSHLESH

SHARMA
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       16,506
KINU THITHYO         1,250        1,80042 101522558182 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KINU
THITHYO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,160
KULDEEP SAHU           421          60643 101297920533 N.A.

        5,051             0        5,051KULDEEP
SAHU

-
        5,051

            0          185 - -
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       15,908
KUNDAN LAL         1,250        1,80044 100025672402 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUNDAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,935
LAVLENDRA
SINGH
BHADORIA

        1,250        1,80045 101302577788 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAVLENDRA
SINGH
BHADORIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,877
MADHU DEVI         1,208        1,74046 101661452482 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
MADHU DEVI -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       15,681MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,187        1,71047 101129554767 N.A.
       14,250             2       14,250MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       10,871
MAKKHAN LAL             0          88948 101774220943 N.A.

        7,408             0        7,408MAKKHAN
LAL

-            0             0          889 - -

       15,956
MANGAL DAS         1,208        1,74049 101190002322 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500MANGAL
DAS

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       13,300
MANINDRA
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          833        1,20050 100238231488 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

MANINDRA
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       19,037
MANOJ KUMAR             0        1,80051 101839054244 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,900
MANOJ SINGH         1,241        1,78852 101217240747 N.A.

       14,900             0       14,900MANOJ
SINGH

-
       14,900

            0          547 - -

        3,268MATA BADAL
MISHRA

          272          39253 101074603225 N.A.
        3,268            24        3,268MATA BADAL

MISHRA
-

        3,268
            0          120 - -

       16,506
MAUSAM         1,250        1,80054 101301693550 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAUSAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
MD SAHID             0        1,80055 101733663809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD SAHID -            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,842
MONU         1,236        1,78156 101631573692 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MONU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

            0MUKESH             0            057 101514068583 N.A.            0
           30

            0MUKESH -            0             0            0 - -

       13,726MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,127        1,62458 101298571089 N.A.
       13,533             1       13,533MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,533
            0          497 - -

       11,884MUKESH
KUMAR

          789        1,13759 101563709528 N.A.
        9,475             0        9,475MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,475
            0          348 - -

            0
MUKESH
KUMAR

            0            060 101828458544 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MUKESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908MUKESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,80061 101379368666 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,179
MURUGAN           765        1,10262 100054368869 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
MURUGAN -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       17,554
NANDAN SINGH           848        1,22263 101396749750 N.A.

       10,184             0       10,184NANDAN
SINGH

-
       10,184

            0          374 - -

        5,992NARENDAR
KUMAR PATHAK

          499          71964 101378992161 N.A.
        5,992            19        5,992

NARENDAR
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
        5,992

            0          220 - -
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       20,019NAVIN
KERKETTA

        1,250        1,80065 101258507132 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVIN

KERKETTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,636
NIRDOSH           544          78466 101074603182 N.A.

        6,536            18        6,536
NIRDOSH -

        6,536
            0          240 - -

       16,506
NIRMALA BAA         1,250        1,80067 101809171355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRMALA
BAA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,422
NIRMALA DEVI           750        1,08068 100541088114 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000NIRMALA
DEVI

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       15,908
PAPPU         1,250        1,80069 101114981862 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPPU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,812
PAPPU RAM           260          37570 100947437201 N.A.

        3,126             0        3,126
PAPPU RAM -

        3,126
            0          115 - -

       19,037
PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80071 100677693716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,506
PINGAL XALXO         1,250        1,80072 101193685869 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINGAL
XALXO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
PINKU KUMAR         1,250        1,80073 101730411603 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINKU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,222PRADEEP
KUMAR

            0        1,13774 101774690512 N.A.
        9,475             0        9,475PRADEEP

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,137 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

            0            075 101339500546 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,591PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,96176 100676728008 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       11,667PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          972        1,40077 101545029486 N.A.
       11,667             5       11,667PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       11,667
            0          428 - -

        4,773
PREM NATH JHA             0          40478 101839345519 N.A.

        3,367             0        3,367PREM NATH
JHA

-            0             0          404 - -

       13,533
PREMPAL         1,127        1,62479 101294729034 N.A.

       13,533             1       13,533
PREMPAL -

       13,533
            0          497 - -

            0PUSHPA             0            080 101198372738 N.A.            0
           30

            0PUSHPA -            0             0            0 - -

        4,812
RAHUL MISHRA           260          37581 100462184567 N.A.

        3,126             0        3,126RAHUL
MISHRA

-
        3,126

            0          115 - -

       13,708
RAJ DEV           685          98782 101499471476 N.A.

        8,225             0        8,225
RAJ DEV -

        8,225
            0          302 - -

       14,314
RAJ KUMAR           715        1,03183 100317525226 N.A.

        8,588             1        8,588
RAJ KUMAR -

        8,588
            0          316 - -

       14,343
RAJ KUMAR           857        1,23584 101179115548 N.A.

       10,293             0       10,293
RAJ KUMAR -

       10,293
            0          378 - -

       14,210
RAJ KUMAR           858        1,23685 100588982440 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300
RAJ KUMAR -

       10,300
            0          378 - -

       14,210RAJAN KUMAR
SONI

          858        1,23686 101258862855 N.A.
       10,300             0       10,300RAJAN

KUMAR SONI
-

       10,300
            0          378 - -
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        3,062RAJAT
MALHOTRA

          166          23987 101207204870 N.A.
        1,989             0        1,989RAJAT

MALHOTRA
-

        1,989
            0           73 - -

            0RAJBIR SINGH             0            088 101336223565 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAJBIR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,251RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH

          662          95489 101336232227 N.A.
        7,951             1        7,951

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,951

            0          292 - -

        4,781
RAJEEV TIWARI           286          41290 101102535622 N.A.

        3,431            20        3,431RAJEEV
TIWARI

-
        3,431

            0          126 - -

       13,251RAJESH
CHAWAL

          662          95491 101477984786 N.A.
        7,951             1        7,951RAJESH

CHAWLA
-

        7,951
            0          292 - -

       12,413
RAJESH KUMAR           777        1,12092 101235919745 N.A.

        9,333             2        9,333RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,333

            0          343 - -

       14,343
RAJESH MINJ           857        1,23593 101772934018 N.A.

       10,293             0       10,293
RAJESH MINJ -

       10,293
            0          378 - -

            0RAJIV KUMAR             0            094 101190002314 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAJIV KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

            0
RAJKUMAR
TIWARI

            0            095 100987805457 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAJKUMAR
TIWARI

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,797
RAJU KUMAR         1,083        1,56096 101196437313 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
RAJU KUMAR -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       14,343
RAKESH           857        1,23597 101772948906 N.A.

       10,293             0       10,293
RAKESH -

       10,293
            0          378 - -

          467
RAKESH
KUMAR MISHRA

           39           5698 100299872722 N.A.          467
           29

          467
RAKESH
KUMAR

-          467             0           17 - -

        5,249
RAKESH RAY           284          40999 100507652179 N.A.

        3,410             0        3,410
RAKESH RAY -

        3,410
            0          125 - -

       15,796RAM SAMUJH
YADAV

            0        1,896100 101241686802 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,796RAM SAMUJH

YADAV
-            0             0        1,896 - -

       11,884RAMADHAR
SINGH

          789        1,137101 101563709537 N.A.
        9,475             0        9,475RAMADHAR

SINGH
-

        9,475
            0          348 - -

       16,341RAMASHISH
YADAV

        1,250        1,961102 100853360361 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341RAMASHISH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

        6,052
RANJEET
KUMAR
THAKUR

          458          660103 101336239213 N.A.
        5,500            19        5,500

RANJEET
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
        5,500

            0          202 - -

       16,506RANJIT
KERKETTA

        1,250        1,800104 100665048116 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT

KERKETTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,737
RITESH SHUKLA           829        1,195105 101174934580 N.A.

        9,957             1        9,957RITESH
SHUKLA

-
        9,957

            0          366 - -

       13,755
RITU         1,041        1,500106 100543879201 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500
RITU -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       15,908
RIZWAN             0        1,800107 101733399811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RIZWAN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       10,179
ROBIN KUMAR           765        1,102108 101698204865 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184ROBIN
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

6 / 9DLCPM0045332000 / JUN-2022 / 13-JUL-2022 17:50



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,806
ROHIT         1,233        1,777109 101788225192 N.A.

       14,806             0       14,806
ROHIT -

       14,806
            0          544 - -

       16,506ROSHAN
INDWAR

        1,250        1,800110 101360014724 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

INDWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
SAJAN KUMAR         1,250        1,961111 101542426445 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341SAJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

        7,153SANDEEP
LAKRA

          541          780112 101329679681 N.A.
        6,500             0        6,500SANDEEP

LAKRA
-

        6,500
            0          239 - -

       16,341
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,961113 100333260014 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

            0
SANJAY
PANCHAL

            0            0114 101808348800 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANJAY
PANCHAL

-            0             0            0 - -

        4,374
SANJAY YADAV           237          341115 101839355192 N.A.

        2,842             0        2,842SANJAY
YADAV

-
        2,842

            0          104 - -

            0SANJEEV             0            0116 100334473978 N.A.            0
           30

            0SANJEEV -            0             0            0 - -

       16,064SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800117 101177738229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,956
SANTOSH         1,208        1,740118 100677171999 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
SANTOSH -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       19,505
SANTOSH GIRI           943        1,358119 101525001612 N.A.

       11,316             0       11,316SANTOSH
GIRI

-
       11,316

            0          415 - -

       14,800SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,166        1,680120 100677910553 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,641SAT NARAYAN
SINGH

            0        1,961121 100544327727 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

SAT
NARAYAN
SINGH

-            0             0        1,961 - -

        7,311SATENDER
SINGH

          365          526122 101702076797 N.A.
        4,387            14        4,387SATENDER

SINGH
-

        4,387
            0          161 - -

       19,037
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800123 100677693737 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,920SATY PRAKASH
DUBE

            0        1,800124 101801881804 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATY
PRAKASH
DUBE

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       16,341SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,961125 101074603218 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

            0SEEMA             0            0126 101198372900 N.A.            0
           30

            0SEEMA -            0             0            0 - -

            0
SHALENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

            0            0127 101752132435 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SHALENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,341SHRI NIWAS
KUMAR

        1,250        1,961128 101582739987 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341SHRI NIWAS

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       13,708SOMVEER
SINGH

          685          987129 101201542342 N.A.
        8,225             0        8,225SOMVEER

SINGH
-

        8,225
            0          302 - -
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        4,667
SONU           389          560130 101828817778 N.A.

        4,667            20        4,667
SONU -

        4,667
            0          171 - -

        4,812SUBODH
KUMAR SINGH

          260          375131 100364597002 N.A.
        3,126             0        3,126

SUBODH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        3,126

            0          115 - -

       10,978
SUJIT ROBI           645          929132 100743678425 N.A.

        7,745             7        7,745
SUJIT ROBI -

        7,745
            0          284 - -

       17,724SUNIL KUMAR
BHAGAT

        1,250        1,961133 100055821182 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

SUNIL
KUMAR
BHAGAT

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       12,528SUNIL KUMAR
RAI

        1,044        1,503134 101624105736 N.A.
       12,528             7       12,528SUNIL

KUMAR RAI
-

       12,528
            0          459 - -

       14,210
SUNIL VERMA             0        1,236135 101807980159 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300SUNIL
VERMA

-            0             0        1,236 - -

        3,062SURENDER
KUMAR

          166          239136 101839415441 N.A.
        1,989             0        1,989SURENDER

KUMAR
-

        1,989
            0           73 - -

       16,341
SURENDRA         1,250        1,961137 101607985794 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341
SURENDRA -

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       14,320SURENDRA
KUMAR

          841        1,212138 101801891996 N.A.
       10,102             0       10,102SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,102
            0          371 - -

       13,708
TOTA RAM           685          987139 101581862639 N.A.

        8,225             0        8,225
TOTA RAM -

        8,225
            0          302 - -

            0
UMESH KUMAR
RAM

            0            0140 100677516990 N.A.            0
           30

            0
UMESH
KUMAR RAM

-            0             0            0 - -

            0USHA DEVI             0            0141 101808360620 N.A.            0
           30

            0USHA DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

       11,422
USHA DEVI           750        1,080142 101207204513 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
USHA DEVI -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       16,341
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,961143 101577346780 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          711 - -

        3,937
VIJAY SINGH           213          307144 101449329360 N.A.

        2,558             0        2,558
VIJAY SINGH -

        2,558
            0           94 - -

       13,708VIJENDER
KUMAR

          685          987145 101477984819 N.A.
        8,225             0        8,225VIJENDER

KUMAR
-

        8,225
            0          302 - -

            0VIJENDRA             0            0146 100800234369 N.A.            0
           30

            0VIJENDRA -            0             0            0 - -

       12,205VIKAS KUMAR
MISHRA

          958        1,380147 101403731957 N.A.
       11,500             7       11,500

VIKAS
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       14,210
VINOAD KUMAR           858        1,236148 101108974768 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300VINOD
KUMAR

-
       10,300

            0          378 - -

        5,686VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY

          308          443149 101447795542 N.A.
        3,694             0        3,694

VINOD
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        3,694

            0          135 - -

       11,004
VINOD TOPPO           833        1,200150 101551001192 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000VINOD
TOPPO

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -
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        5,686
VIRENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUBEY

          308          443151 100458972724 N.A.
        3,694             0        3,694

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUBEY

-
        3,694

            0          135 - -

        4,374VISHAL KUMAR
SINGH

          237          341152 101293755833 N.A.
        2,842             0        2,842

VISHAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        2,842

            0          104 - -

        3,315YARA
MOHAMMAD

          200          288153 101572040315 N.A.
        2,403            23        2,403YARA

MOHAMMAD
-

        2,403
            0           88 - -

        2,742
YOGENDRA           137          197154 101328412286 N.A.

        1,645            24        1,645YOGENDRA
KUMAR

-
        1,645

            0           60 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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